
2.95

2.87
2.79

2.88

2.72

 P  
 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 
 C4A

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 269(A)

Val 271(A)

His 149(A)

Thr 120(A)

Tyr 148(A)

Gly 150(A)

Glu 237(A)

Leu 272(A)

Ser 329(B)

Plp 2000(A)

Lys 298(A)

Thr 330(B)

Ser 122(A)

Gly 121(A)


